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Student Services Survey
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The FREQ Procedure

DORMRES DORMRESC Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

Irving Apts Munsey Hall 12 0.79 12 0.79

Irving Apts Forester Hall 16 1.05 28 1.84

Irving Apts Lowenstein Res 14 0.92 42 2.77

Irving Apts Irving Apts 86 5.67 128 8.43

Irving Apts O'Mara Hall 12 0.79 140 9.22

Irving Apts Jolliet Hall 4 0.26 144 9.49

Narraganset Munsey Hall 16 1.05 160 10.54

Narraganset Forester Hall 10 0.66 170 11.20

Narraganset Lowenstein Res 8 0.53 178 11.73

Narraganset Irving Apts 8 0.53 186 12.25

Narraganset Narraganset 94 6.19 280 18.45

Narraganset O'Mara Hall 8 0.53 288 18.97

Alpha Frat House Forester Hall 2 0.13 290 19.10

Alpha Frat House Alpha Frat House 136 8.96 426 28.06

Forester Hall Munsey Hall 12 0.79 438 28.85

Forester Hall Forester Hall 80 5.27 518 34.12

Forester Hall Lowenstein Res 6 0.40 524 34.52

Forester Hall Irving Apts 2 0.13 526 34.65

Forester Hall O'Mara Hall 6 0.40 532 35.05

Forester Hall Everett Hall 4 0.26 536 35.31

Forester Hall Gallielo 2 0.13 538 35.44

Gallielo Munsey Hall 8 0.53 546 35.97

Gallielo Forester Hall 10 0.66 556 36.63

Gallielo Lowenstein Res 2 0.13 558 36.76

Gallielo Irving Apts 2 0.13 560 36.89

Gallielo O'Mara Hall 6 0.40 566 37.29

Gallielo Gallielo 72 4.74 638 42.03

Gallielo Hamilton Hall 4 0.26 642 42.29

Munsey Hall Munsey Hall 78 5.14 720 47.43

Munsey Hall Forester Hall 8 0.53 728 47.96

Munsey Hall Lowenstein Res 14 0.92 742 48.88

Munsey Hall Irving Apts 2 0.13 744 49.01

Munsey Hall Narraganset 2 0.13 746 49.14

Everett Hall Munsey Hall 6 0.40 752 49.54
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Everett Hall Forester Hall 12 0.79 764 50.33

Everett Hall Lowenstein Res 2 0.13 766 50.46

Everett Hall Irving Apts 2 0.13 768 50.59

Everett Hall O'Mara Hall 4 0.26 772 50.86

Everett Hall Everett Hall 66 4.35 838 55.20

Hamilton Hall Munsey Hall 4 0.26 842 55.47

Hamilton Hall Forester Hall 10 0.66 852 56.13

Hamilton Hall Lowenstein Res 12 0.79 864 56.92

Hamilton Hall Irving Apts 4 0.26 868 57.18

Hamilton Hall O'Mara Hall 2 0.13 870 57.31

Hamilton Hall Hamilton Hall 60 3.95 930 61.26

Jolliet Hall Munsey Hall 14 0.92 944 62.19

Jolliet Hall Forester Hall 12 0.79 956 62.98

Jolliet Hall Lowenstein Res 4 0.26 960 63.24

Jolliet Hall Irving Apts 6 0.40 966 63.64

Jolliet Hall O'Mara Hall 8 0.53 974 64.16

Jolliet Hall Jolliet Hall 42 2.77 1016 66.93

Jolliet Hall Karman Row 2 0.13 1018 67.06

Lowenstein Res Munsey Hall 12 0.79 1030 67.85

Lowenstein Res Forester Hall 8 0.53 1038 68.38

Lowenstein Res Lowenstein Res 58 3.82 1096 72.20

Lowenstein Res Irving Apts 2 0.13 1098 72.33

Dorset Hall Munsey Hall 10 0.66 1108 72.99

Dorset Hall Forester Hall 6 0.40 1114 73.39

Dorset Hall Lowenstein Res 2 0.13 1116 73.52

Dorset Hall Irving Apts 6 0.40 1122 73.91

Dorset Hall O'Mara Hall 4 0.26 1126 74.18

Dorset Hall Everett Hall 4 0.26 1130 74.44

Dorset Hall Dorset Hall 44 2.90 1174 77.34

O'Mara Hall Munsey Hall 8 0.53 1182 77.87

O'Mara Hall Forester Hall 8 0.53 1190 78.39

O'Mara Hall Lowenstein Res 6 0.40 1196 78.79

O'Mara Hall Alpha Frat House 2 0.13 1198 78.92

O'Mara Hall Irving Apts 4 0.26 1202 79.18
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O'Mara Hall O'Mara Hall 42 2.77 1244 81.95

O'Mara Hall Peterson Hall 2 0.13 1246 82.08

Taft Hall Munsey Hall 12 0.79 1258 82.87

Taft Hall Forester Hall 6 0.40 1264 83.27

Taft Hall Lowenstein Res 6 0.40 1270 83.66

Taft Hall Irving Apts 2 0.13 1272 83.79

Taft Hall Taft Hall 35 2.31 1307 86.10

Taft Hall Albertson Hall 1 0.07 1308 86.17

Peterson Hall Munsey Hall 6 0.40 1314 86.56

Peterson Hall Forester Hall 4 0.26 1318 86.82

Peterson Hall Lowenstein Res 4 0.26 1322 87.09

Peterson Hall Peterson Hall 44 2.90 1366 89.99

Charleston Hall Munsey Hall 8 0.53 1374 90.51

Charleston Hall Forester Hall 4 0.26 1378 90.78

Charleston Hall Irving Apts 4 0.26 1382 91.04

Charleston Hall Dorset Hall 4 0.26 1386 91.30

Charleston Hall Charleston Hall 36 2.37 1422 93.68

Karman Row Munsey Hall 8 0.53 1430 94.20

Karman Row Forester Hall 6 0.40 1436 94.60

Karman Row Lowenstein Res 4 0.26 1440 94.86

Karman Row O'Mara Hall 2 0.13 1442 94.99

Karman Row Karman Row 28 1.84 1470 96.84

Bornstein Hall Munsey Hall 4 0.26 1474 97.10

Bornstein Hall Forester Hall 2 0.13 1476 97.23

Bornstein Hall Irving Apts 2 0.13 1478 97.36

Bornstein Hall Charleston Hall 4 0.26 1482 97.63

Bornstein Hall Albertson Hall 6 0.40 1488 98.02

Bornstein Hall Bornstein Hall 14 0.92 1502 98.95

Albertson Hall Albertson Hall 12 0.79 1514 99.74

Albertson Hall Bornstein Hall 4 0.26 1518 100.00

Frequency Missing = 482
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DORMRES DORMRESR Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

3 FH is much closer to my classes and to dining halls 1 100.00 1 100.00

Frequency Missing = 1999
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